

CS 249/23

RAJESH KUMAR Vs. OM PRAKASH AND ORS.

18.12.2024

Present: Ms. Payal Gupta, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Atul Sharma, Ld. LAC for D-1 and D-2 (a) to (d).
Ms. Sheetal Ojha, Ld. counsel for D-3 (a) and (b).
None for D-4.

Plaintiff has moved an application u/O XII Rule 6 CPC. Copy
supplied.

List for reply and arguments on the said application on
05.03.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.12.2024