

CS 249/23

RAJESH KUMAR Vs. OMPRAKASH AND ORS.

02.05.2025

Present: Ms. Payal Gupta, Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Sh.Atul Sharma, Ld. LAC for D-1(a) to (d) and D-2(a) to (d).
None for D-3 and D-4.

Plaintiff has not filed amended memo in terms of last order.
Let the same be filed.

At joint request, renotify for arguments in terms of last order
for 14.07.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.05.2025