

CS 249/23

RAJESH KUMAR Vs. OMPRAKASH AND ORS.

13.05.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Atul Sharma, Ld. LAC for LR's of D-1 and D-2(a) to
D-2(d).
None for other defendants.

Plaintiff has filed amended memo of parties. Let copy be
supplied.

Renotify for purpose already fixed in terms of previous order
on 25.05.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
13.05.2026